
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 10/20/19 – 12/07/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

American Dental Asso.

Halloween PSA

US Humane Society

American Lung Asso.

AARP

Salvation Army

Family Ministries

10/24/19

10/30/19

11/06/19

11/13/19

11/20/19

11/27/19

12/04/19

11:55 AM

01:00 PM

09:55 AM

05:55 PM

07:50 AM

04:55 PM

07:30 AM

5.00

15.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

5.00

20.00

Teaching children about the 
importance of proper oral 
maintenance will save them from 
any future pain and their parents 
from expensive dental costs. 
Let this trick-or-treating season be 
a safe one.  Children under age of 
10 should always be accompanied 
by an adult, while older children 
should always stay within their 
neighborhood and go to houses 
they are familiar with.
This campaign's goal is to make 
shelters the first place potential 
adopters turn when looking to get 
a new pet, ensuring that all 
healthy and treatable pets find 
loving homes.
National Lung Cancer awareness 
month is here, and it’s the #1 
cancer killer of men and women, 
with its lowest survival rate. Early 
detection and treatment is key to 
survival and urges listeners to 
screen if they’re high risk.
Sometimes an older adult has need 
for additional help.  Reviewing all 
the aspects of their condition is 
one way to determine if your 
loved one needs assistance.
For this Thanksgiving weekend, 
please think about volunteering at 
a local soup kitchen or donating 
essential supplies this holiday 
season.
Since the season of giving has 
officially started, Rev. Park urges 
listeners to give back to the 
community this holiday by 
donating gently used clothing or 
pantry food to charities and 
volunteering at their local 
churches or food bank.


