Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 10/20/19 – 12/07/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Health Issues	American Dental Asso.	10/24/19	11:55 AM	5.00	Teaching children about the importance of proper oral maintenance will save them from
Community Issues	Halloween PSA	10/30/19	01:00 PM	15.00	any future pain and their parents from expensive dental costs. Let this trick-or-treating season be a safe one. Children under age of 10 should always be accompanied by an adult, while older children should always stay within their
Community Issues	US Humane Society	11/06/19	09:55 AM	5.00	neighborhood and go to houses they are familiar with. This campaign's goal is to make shelters the first place potential adopters turn when looking to get a new pet, ensuring that all healthy and treatable pets find
Health Issues	American Lung Asso.	11/13/19	05:55 PM	5.00	loving homes. National Lung Cancer awareness month is here, and it's the #1 cancer killer of men and women, with its lowest survival rate. Early detection and treatment is key to survival and urges listeners to
Community Issues	AARP	11/20/19	07:50 AM	8.00	screen if they're high risk. Sometimes an older adult has need for additional help. Reviewing all the aspects of their condition is one way to determine if your
Community Issues	Salvation Army	11/27/19	04:55 PM	5.00	loved one needs assistance. For this Thanksgiving weekend, please think about volunteering at a local soup kitchen or donating essential supplies this holiday
Community Issues	Family Ministries	12/04/19	07:30 AM	20.00	season. Since the season of giving has officially started, Rev. Park urges listeners to give back to the community this holiday by donating gently used clothing or pantry food to charities and volunteering at their local churches or food bank.